LED Floodlight V2
Installation Instructions
Important Safety Information
Floodlight range
• It is recommended that this fitting is installed, inspected and
 maintained by a qualified Electrician.
• Installation should be carried out in accordance with the latest
 edition of the IEE Wiring Regulations (BS 7671) and the latest

PIR
Sensor
Measurement
A  x B  x C  x D  mm
Input Voltage
Lumen
Output
Power
Factor
RA IP
Rating
Weight
kg
Colour
Temperature
LXFL10WBV2 10 No 114 x 86 x 80 x 105 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 750 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 0.55 5000K
LXFL10WBV2-PIR 10 Yes 114 x 86 x 100 x 170 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 750 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 0.65 5000K
LXFL20WBV2 20 No 180 x 140 x 105 x 163 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 1700 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 1.10 5000K
LXFL20WBV2-PIR 20 Yes 180 x 140 x 105 x 210 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 1700 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 1.25 5000K
LXFL30WBV2 30 No 226 x 185 x 117 x 200 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 2600 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 1.80 5000K
LXFL30WBV2-PIR 30 Yes 226 x 185 x 117 x 260 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 2600 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 1.95 5000K
LXFL50WBV2 50 No 288 x 235 x 125 x 235 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 4500 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 2.50 5000K
LXFL50WBV2-PIR 50 Yes 288 x 235 x 125 x 300 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 4500 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 2.70 5000K
LXFL100WBV2 100 No 350 x 270 x 145 x 270 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 9000 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 4.95 5000K
LXFL150WBV2 150 No 425 x 325 x 180 x 325 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 13500 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 8.15 5000K
LXFL180WBV2 180 No 425 x 325 x 180 x 325 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 15500 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 8.20 5000K
LXFL300WBV2 300 No 500 x 400 x 200 x 400 100-240VAC 50/60Hz 26500 > 0.90 > 70 IP65 13.85 5000K
www.luxna-lighting.comIssue: LXFLV2.4.218
Leave a copy for the user/maintenance engineer for future reference
Please read these instructions carefully before installation
Technical Specifications